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GFCF of Small Scale Industries, 1999-2000
(Rs. Million)

S.No. Activities / Description GFCF

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

All Industries (SHMI)

Food products and Beverages

Tobacco Products

Manufacture of Textile

Wearing, apparel, dressing/dying of fur

Tanning/dressing of leather & footwear

Wood and products of wood and cork

Paper and paper products

Publishing, printing & reproduction

Coke, petroleum products & nuclear fuel

Chemical and chemical products

Rubber and plastic products

Non-metallic mineral products

Basic metals

Fabricated metal products

Machinery and equipment n.e.c.

Office, accounting, computing machinery

Electrical machinery and apparatus n.e.c.

Radio, TV and communication

Medical, precision & optical instruments

Motor vehicles, trailers and semi-trailers

Other transport equipment

Furniture, sports and athletic goods, other manufact. n.e.c

Recycling

19732

5166

30

4221

443

235

1917

152

329

4

104

312

1070

337

1596

601

206

144

75

95

29

223

2367

78


