GFCF of Small Scale Industries, 1999-2000

(Rs. Million)

S.No.	Activities / Description	GFCF (RS. Million)
	All Industries (SHMI)	19732
1.	Food products and Beverages	5166
2.	Tobacco Products	30
3.	Manufacture of Textile	4221
4.	Wearing, apparel, dressing/dying of fur	443
5.	Tanning/dressing of leather & footwear	235
6.	Wood and products of wood and cork	1917
7.	Paper and paper products	152
8.	Publishing, printing & reproduction	329
9.	Coke, petroleum products & nuclear fuel	4
10.	Chemical and chemical products	104
11.	Rubber and plastic products	312
12.	Non-metallic mineral products	1070
13.	Basic metals	337
14.	Fabricated metal products	1596
15.	Machinery and equipment n.e.c.	601
16.	Office, accounting, computing machinery	206
17.	Electrical machinery and apparatus n.e.c.	144
18.	Radio, TV and communication	75
19.	Medical, precision & optical instruments	95
20.	Motor vehicles, trailers and semi-trailers	29
21.	Other transport equipment	223
22.	Furniture, sports and athletic goods, other manufact. n.e.c	2367
23.	Recycling	78